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Berichtswährung:

Cashflows
EUR
EUR

Jahr Zinszahlung Fälligkeit* Gesamt Kumuliert

2021 637.412,50 1.853.378,21 2.490.790,71 2.490.790,71

2022 637.412,50 9.736.000,00 10.373.412,50 12.864.203,21

2023 467.032,50 467.032,50 13.331.235,71

2024 467.032,50 25.165.000,00 25.632.032,50 38.963.268,21

2025 384.372,50 20.206.000,00 20.590.372,50 59.553.640,71

2026 232.827,50 22.043.000,00 22.275.827,50 81.829.468,21

2027 176.802,50 22.043.000,00 22.219.802,50 104.049.270,71

2028 94.600,00 18.736.000,00 18.830.600,00 122.879.870,71

2029 24.340,00 19.472.000,00 19.496.340,00 142.376.210,71

2030 0,00 9.184.000,00 9.184.000,00 151.560.210,71

Summe 3.121.832,50 148.438.378,21 151.560.210,71

* Kasse, synth. Kasse, Fälligkeit
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